Setzliste fUr den 02.11.2025

Sonntag, 19. Oktober 2025 15:59
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Ligaleiter:

Sturm, Thomas Gartenstrasse 70 71706 Markgréningen Tel.: -015237851201 Fax. - Thomas.Sturm67@gmx.de

Verein

KKSV lllingen |l

SpS Wiernsheim 1l

SV Moglingen 111

SGi Bietigheim Il

SSV Mundelsheim 111

Setzliste fur den 2. Wettkampf am 02.11.2025

Nr Stamm Name, Vorname
Ersatz

Gilmore, Sina
Kéhler, Jochen
Linkenheil, Marc
Fink, Lea
Diringer, Patrik
Pautz, Viktor
Neitzel, Victoria
EL Quardi, Naoufal
Ewert, Janina
Schindler, Mia
Diringer, Julia
Neitzel, Michael

— e —
N 2000~ 0 kWK =
mmmmmmaowwwowmwm

Kubat, Nele
Reinhardt, Melina
Kubat, Ben
Hausding, Gabriel
Sauter , Aaron
Zschocke, Magnus
Sauter, Freya
Reichle, Marc
Ravidad, Fenja
Dihlman, Adrian
Bubser, Justin
Maluck, Philip

OO~ WK =
mmmmmmmaowwwowon

Danilenko, Aleksei
Dehnert, Fabian
Kirchert, Fabian
Walter, Rolf
Conrad, Christian
Bohn, Jirgen

Karr, Wolfgang
Hubschmann, Lutz
Balschukat, Glnter

OO~ WN =
mommawmaowwn

Weiss, Oliver
Hartwig, Stefan
Haberl, Andreas
Braun, Levinia
Sproll, Klaus
Wildermuth, Claus
Scherr, Jirgen
Altenburg, Peter
Koéhler, Sven

Link, Sebastian

WO~ WN-=
mwmwwnmowmmmmaw

—

Braster, Bianca
Link, Ralf

N =
maw

2025

379,00
359,00
264,00
357,00
355,00
334,00
288,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

350,33
352,00
301,33
340,00
263,33
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

344,00
331,33
312,83
345,50
346,71
334,67
331,66
345,33
315,00

335,67
347,00
344,00
345,67
327,00
326,00
350,33
331,50
350,00
314,20

361,00
350,00

Aktuell Bemerkungen

379,00
360,00
359,00
355,00
344,00
311,00
288,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

380,00
356,00
350,00
342,00
310,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

367,00
360,00
358,00
345,50
340,00
334,67
331,66
331,00
315,00

348,00
347,00
344,00
337,00
327,00
326,00
325,00
324,00
323,00
314,20

351,00
350,00
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Verein

SpS Pleidelsheim |

Nr

WO~ U W

—

OO~ WN =

Stamm Name, Vorname

Ersatz

mmmmao Wwwan

mmommMmaowaowwan

Kizler, Timo
Nagler, Fiona
Worner, Manuel
Braster, Claus

Leiy, Leonie

Link, Franziska
Link, Thomas
Hoffmann, Vanessa

Sittig, Ben

Blum, Sebastian Max
Mingolla, Carmelo
Dworschak, Mathias
Dahlhaus, Tim
Weller, Markus

Wolf, Ben

Mayer, Alexander
Delic, Denis

2025

339,00
281,00
348,00
339,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

344,33
358,00
365,50

0,00
357,33
348,67
339,00
330,00

0,00

Aktuell Bemerkungen

348,00
345,00
333,00
329,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

371,00
369,00
359,00
358,00
357,33
348,67
339,00
330,00

0,00
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